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Offene Hallen-LM 1. Runde
Hohenems

STECHEN
Männliche Senioren 1

Steiner Adriano gewinnt das Stechen um Platz 2 gegen Jürgens Curd

Männliche Senioren 1
Platz Name Verein R1 R2 R3 R4 Schnitt Diff Ges

1 Klaus Grünbacher MGC-Sparkasse Bludenz 22 21 25 20 22,000 5 88
2 Adriano Steiner UBGC Dornbirn 20 23 24 24 22,750 4 91
3 Curd Jürgens UMSC Schruns 24 21 23 23 22,750 3 91
4 Oswald Mitterhofer MGC Nordkette Innsbruck - Zirl 24 27 23 25 24,750 4 99
5 Michael Häring UBGC Hard 29 31 23 30 28,250 8 113
6 Christian Gamsjäger UMSC Schruns 36 31 33 25 31,250 11 125
7 Uwe Pacher UMSC Schruns 34 36 31 32 33,250 5 133

Weibliche Senioren 2
Platz Name Verein R1 R2 R3 R4 Schnitt Diff Ges

1 Christine Riesch UMSC Schruns 22 33 22 24 25,250 11 101
2 Eva Graser Polizei SV Steyr 24 27 24 28 25,750 4 103
3 Elfi Maria Borgogno MGC-Sparkasse Bludenz 29 33 25 23 27,500 10 110
4 Maria Fuschlberger Putterteam Salzburg 28 29 29 27 28,250 2 113
5 Johanna Knotzer Post SV Wien 34 29 26 25 28,500 9 114
6 Sylvia Dautz Bahnengolfsportclub Telfs 31 28 30 30 29,750 3 119
7 Herta Bretter Bahnengolfsportclub Telfs 40 29 29 29 31,750 11 127
8 Ursula Deml BGSC Klaus 41 32 28 28 32,250 13 129
9 Ursula Fuchs UMSC Schruns 39 30 27 38 33,500 12 134
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Männliche Senioren 2
Platz Name Verein R1 R2 R3 R4 Schnitt Diff Ges

1 Reinhard Böhler UBGC Hard 23 24 21 21 22,250 3 89
2 Günter Schwarz Polizei SV Steyr 30 20 23 21 23,500 10 94
3 Anton Wechselberger MSV Unterland 23 27 21 26 24,250 6 97
4 Hermann Türtscher UBGC Hörbranz 24 25 26 24 24,750 2 99
5 Alfred Moser UBGC Tirol 26 23 26 26 25,250 3 101
6 Hubert Zach MGC Neumarkt/Wallersee 31 26 20 24 25,250 11 101
7 Elmar Kessler BGSC Klaus 25 22 29 27 25,750 7 103
8 Gerhard Puschner MGC Nümbrecht e.V. 23 26 26 31 26,500 8 106
9 Ferdinand Jagschitz BGSC Klaus 32 30 22 24 27,000 10 108

10 Anton Ploner Bahnengolfsportclub Telfs 32 26 23 30 27,750 9 111
11 Daniel Graber Rheineck MGC 26 30 26 30 28,000 4 112
12 Norbert Sturm MGC Ingolstadt e.V. 28 27 31 26 28,000 5 112
13 Peter Kuen UBGC Hörbranz 29 24 31 29 28,250 7 113
14 Richard Borgogno MGC-Sparkasse Bludenz 27 32 25 30 28,500 7 114
15 Hannes Riesch UMSC Schruns 30 26 33 27 29,000 7 116
16 Peter Deml BGSC Klaus 37 30 31 25 30,750 12 123
17 Robert Bachmaier Putterteam Salzburg 33 35 29 28 31,250 7 125
18 Harald Beer UBGC Tirol 28 32 32 35 31,750 7 127
19 Ekkehard Lauer MGC Ingolstadt e.V. 33 32 34 29 32,000 5 128
20 Markus Fuchs UMSC Schruns 33 34 27 36 32,500 9 130
21 Burghard Jochum UBGC Höchst 34 31 31 37 33,250 6 133
22 Stefan Simenowskyi MGC-Sparkasse Bludenz 38 35 35 28 34,000 10 136
23 Franz Steiner MSV Unterland 34 34 35 43 36,500 9 146
24 Karl-Heinz Deigendesch UBGC Hörbranz 35 35 37 41 37,000 6 148

Herren
Platz Name Verein R1 R2 R3 R4 Schnitt Diff Ges

1 Fabian Spies MGC-Sparkasse Bludenz 21 23 23 23 22,500 2 90
2 Mathias Jagschitz MGC-Sparkasse Bludenz 25 23 23 22 23,250 3 93
3 Albert Hergesell MGC ASKÖ Herzogenburg 25 22 23 24 23,500 3 94
4 Mario Dangl Polizei SV Steyr 27 24 24 21 24,000 6 96
5 Roman Jussel Rheineck MGC 23 25 26 26 25,000 3 100
6 Stefan Emich MGC-Sparkasse Bludenz 30 25 22 27 26,000 8 104
7 Markus Amundsen MSV Unterland 34 44 39 33 37,500 11 150

Rookies
Platz Name Verein R1 R2 R3 R4 Schnitt Diff Ges

1 Fabian Künz UBGC Hörbranz 40 48 46 37 42,750 11 171
2 Konstantin Ruff BGSC Klaus 47 50 51 44 48,000 7 192
3 Viktoria Dautz Bahnengolfsportclub Telfs 63 50 47 43 50,750 20 203
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Damen
Platz Name Verein R1 R2 R3 R4 Schnitt Diff Ges

1 Lara Jehle UBGC Hörbranz 21 21 24 19 21,250 5 85
2 Nadine Nagele BGSC Klaus 22 22 23 23 22,500 1 90
3 Nadine Jürgens MGC-Sparkasse Bludenz 24 23 29 24 25,000 6 100
4 Simone Ager UMSC Schruns 24 22 29 27 25,500 7 102
5 Daniela Künz UBGC Hörbranz 36 33 33 33 33,750 3 135
6 Liz Amundsen MSV Unterland 38 46 44 30 39,500 16 158

Gemischte Jugend
Platz Name Verein R1 R2 R3 R4 Schnitt Diff Ges

1 Martin Ammann MGC-Sparkasse Bludenz 37       37,000 0 37 Nicht beendet

Weibliche Senioren 1
Platz Name Verein R1 R2 R3 R4 Schnitt Diff Ges

1 Petra Moser-Schäppi MGC Nordkette Innsbruck - Zirl 23 29 33 24 27,250 10 109
2 Adelheid Haissl MSV Unterland 27 27 39 27 30,000 12 120

Teams

Verein
Platz Team R1 R2 R3 R4 Schnitt Gesamt

1 MGC-Sparkasse Bludenz 1 95   99   96   95   24,063 385
2 UMSC Schruns 100   102   107   101   25,625 410
3 BGSC Klaus 116   104   105   99   26,500 424
4 UBGC Hörbranz 110   103   114   105   27,000 432
5 MGC-Sparkasse Bludenz 2 121   116   111   102   28,125 450
6 MSV Unterland 122   144   143   116   32,813 525
7 Bahnengolfsportclub Telfs 166   133   129   132   35,000 560

https://results.oemgv.at/B13581/129.htm
https://results.oemgv.at/B13581/118.htm
https://results.oemgv.at/B13581/123.htm
https://results.oemgv.at/B13581/120.htm
https://results.oemgv.at/B13581/124.htm
https://results.oemgv.at/B13581/145.htm
https://results.oemgv.at/B13581/140.htm
https://results.oemgv.at/B13581/156.htm
https://results.oemgv.at/B13581/142.htm
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1 MGC-Sparkasse Bludenz 1 (0 Wechsel) R1   R2   R3   R4   Schnitt Gesamt
  Fabian Spies 21 23 23 23 22,500 90
  Klaus Grünbacher 22 21 25 20 22,000 88
  Mathias Jagschitz 25 23 23 22 23,250 93
  Richard Borgogno 27 32 25 30 28,500 114
  Martin Ammann        

  95   99   96   95   24,063 385
 
2 UMSC Schruns (0 Wechsel) R1   R2   R3   R4   Schnitt Gesamt
  Curd Jürgens 24 21 23 23 22,750 91
  Simone Ager 24 22 29 27 25,500 102
  Hannes Riesch 30 26 33 27 29,000 116
  Christine Riesch 22 33 22 24 25,250 101
  Markus Fuchs        

  100   102   107   101   25,625 410
 
3 BGSC Klaus (0 Wechsel) R1   R2   R3   R4   Schnitt Gesamt
  Elmar Kessler 25 22 29 27 25,750 103
  Ferdinand Jagschitz 32 30 22 24 27,000 108
  Nadine Nagele 22 22 23 23 22,500 90
  Peter Deml 37 30 31 25 30,750 123
  Ursula Deml        

  116   104   105   99   26,500 424
 
4 UBGC Hörbranz (0 Wechsel) R1   R2   R3   R4   Schnitt Gesamt
  Lara Jehle 21 21 24 19 21,250 85
  Hermann Türtscher 24 25 26 24 24,750 99
  Peter Kuen 29 24 31 29 28,250 113
  Daniela Künz 36 33 33 33 33,750 135
  Karl-Heinz Deigendesch        

  110   103   114   105   27,000 432
 
5 MGC-Sparkasse Bludenz 2 (0 Wechsel) R1   R2   R3   R4   Schnitt Gesamt
  Elfi Maria Borgogno 29 33 25 23 27,500 110
  Stefan Emich 30 25 22 27 26,000 104
  Nadine Jürgens 24 23 29 24 25,000 100
  Stefan Simenowskyi 38 35 35 28 34,000 136

  121   116   111   102   28,125 450
 
6 MSV Unterland (0 Wechsel) R1   R2   R3   R4   Schnitt Gesamt
  Adelheid Haissl 27 27 39 27 30,000 120
  Anton Wechselberger 23 27 21 26 24,250 97
  Liz Amundsen 38 46 44 30 39,500 158
  Markus Amundsen 34 44 39 33 37,500 150
  Franz Steiner        
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  122   144   143   116   32,813 525
 
7 Bahnengolfsportclub Telfs (0 Wechsel) R1   R2   R3   R4   Schnitt Gesamt
  Anton Ploner 32 26 23 30 27,750 111
  Herta Bretter 40 29 29 29 31,750 127
  Sylvia Dautz 31 28 30 30 29,750 119
  Viktoria Dautz 63 50 47 43 50,750 203

  166   133   129   132   35,000 560
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